Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 2/1/2026
All Localities

ELECT 01
Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0101 101 - ONE HUNDRED ONE 1,367 312 1,679 1 17 12 1

0102 102 - ONE HUNDRED TWO 1,332 38 1,370 1 4 6 2

0104 104 - ONE HUNDRED FOUR 2,017 44 2,061 3 6 7 2

0105 105 - ONE HUNDRED FIVE 1,781 106 1,887 4 6 11 1

0106 106 - ONE HUNDRED SIX 2,134 47 2,181 3 12 9 2

0111 111 - ONE HUNDRED ELEVEN 1,773 53 1,826 4 8 15 1

0112 112 - ONE HUNDRED TWELVE 1,562 71 1,633 1 8 8

0113 113 - ONE HUNDRED THIRTEEN 2,921 161 3,082 3 13 16

0114 114 - ONE HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,940 148 3,088 5 16 21 4

0115 115 - ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN 1,540 69 1,609 7 9

# of Precincts in Locality: 10 # of Voters: 19,367 1,049 20,416 25 97 114 13

Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 2/1/2026
All Localities

[...]

Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 2/1/2026
All Localities

ELECT 02
Locality: 760 RICHMOND CITY
Precinct No. Precinct Name Active Inactive All Military Overseas Federal Under 18

0204 204 - TWO HUNDRED FOUR 2,222 136 2,358 6 8 12 2

0206 206 - TWO HUNDRED SIX 1,450 126 1,576 2 9 5

0207 207 - TWO HUNDRED SEVEN 2,610 178 2,788 4 15 23 3

0208 208 - TWO HUNDRED EIGHT 2,828 165 2,993 6 19 15

0213 213 - TWO HUNDRED THIRTEEN 3,199 273 3,472 12 6 4 1

0214 214 - TWO HUNDRED FOURTEEN 2,425 214 2,639 7 1 9 1

0215 215 - TWO HUNDRED FIFTEEN 3,489 273 3,762 6 3 2 2

0216 216 - TWO HUNDRED SIXTEEN 761 56 817 4 4 1

# of Precincts in Locality: 8 # of Voters: 18,984 1,421 20,405 47 61 74 10

Registrant Counts By District Type

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTIONS

Report ID: CP-150

Voters registered as of 2/1/2026
All Localities

ELECT 02